
I.D.:	89214674

Pachet	componente	de	reţea	pentru	centrul	de	date

Data
publicarii

10.11.23 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

44.749,26	RON	-	44.749,26	RON 	 	

Descriere: -7m	MTP®-12	to	MTP®-12	OM4	Multimode	Elite	Trunk	Cable	5	buc.	-	5m	MTP®-12	to	MTP®-
12	OM4	Multimode	Elite	Trunk	Cable	5	buc.	-	4m	MTP®-12	to	MTP®-12	OM4	Multimode	Elite
Trunk	Cable	8	buc.	-	3m	MTP®-12	to	MTP®-12	OM4	Multimode	Elite	Trunk	Cable	8	buc.	-	2m
MTP®-12	to	MTP®-12	OM4	Multimode	Elite	Trunk	Cable	8	buc.	-	1,5m	MTP®-12	to	MTP®-12
OM4	Multimode	Elite	Trunk	Cable	8	buc.	-	1m	MTP®-12	to	MTP®-12	OM4	Multimode	Elite
Trunk	Cable	8	buc.	-	Dell	430-4593	Compatible	40GBASE-SR4	QSFP+	850nm	150m	DOM
MTP/MPO-12	MMF	Optical	Transceiver	Module	50	buc.	-	Dell	407-BCDH	Compatible	100GBASE-
LR4	QSFP28	1310nm	10km	DOM	Duplex	LC	SMF	Optical	Transceiver	Module	8	buc


